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Simon David Martin-Redman

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode EC4N 7BW
Date of birth March 1957

Total current 3
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

RPSL LIMITED

ROYAL PHILATELIC SOCIETY
LONDON

IFAPPS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

FRINTON GOLF CLUB TRADING
LIMITED

FRINTON-ON-SEA GOLF
TRUST,LIMITED

FRINTON GOLF CLUB LIMITED
MY-BRIDGE LTD

THE MARTIN-REDMAN
PARTNERSHIP LLP

IFAPPS (NAVIGATOR) LTD
MARTIN-REDMAN INVESTMENTS
LLP

THE LITTLE SALON COMPANY
LIMITED

BIG HILL LTD

DBI CONSULTING LTD

SKILLS-ELITE LIMITED

SKILLS-ELITE LIMITED
CCMR LIMITED

CCMR LIMITED
LAW-VOICE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Simon David Martin-Redman

Number
01684658
00092352

07158273

Number
11044810

00081177
11040024
08825773
0OC379850

08125794
0C354165

05868194

04810690
01764522

02701732

02701732
04151029

04151029
04041013

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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907179711

907179711
15 Abchurch Lane

London
British

App. Date
29/06/2023
30/06/2022

24/05/2011

App. Date
21/10/2020

21/10/2020
01/04/2020
24/12/2013
01/11/2012

02/07/2012
15/04/2010

01/11/2006

01/06/2006
02/02/2001

02/02/2001

02/02/2001
31/01/2001

31/01/2001
23/08/2000

Res. Date

Res. Date
25/03/2023

25/03/2023

25/03/2023

27/01/2014
28/10/2013

16/03/2005

16/03/2005

09/03/2006
16/03/2005

09/03/2006

Position
Director
Director

Director

Position
Director

Director

Director
Director
LLP Designated
Member
Director
LLP Designated
Member
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
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Simon David Martin-Redman 907179711
DBI CONSULTING LTD 01764522 Company is dissolved 28/05/1998 09/03/2006 Director

N/A* - no information available
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